
レース 発艇 レーン

ＮＯ 時刻 ＮＯ 分 秒 /100

女子1X 2 古川　萌(西会津Ａ) 1 3 58 89

予選A 3 大竹　美結(喜多方Ａ) 3 4 06 67

ｸﾙｰ数　4 4 一条　麻子(会津Ｂ) 4 4 47 76

上がり　- 5 藤原　早稀(湖南) 2 4 01 14

女子1X 2

予選B 3 小宮　湧香(西会津Ｂ) 2 4 35 64

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 大堀　由希(喜多方Ｂ) 3 4 44 48

上がり　- 5 伊藤　詩野(会津Ａ) 1 4 15 60

男子1X 2 岸野　隼大(川口Ｂ) 3 4 05 04

予選A 3 小柴　健太朗(西会津) 1 3 39 95

ｸﾙｰ数　4 4 鈴木　大葵(会津Ｃ) ＤＮＳ

上がり　- 5 鈴木　日翔(田村) 2 3 51 21

男子1X 2

予選B 3 伊藤　叶乃(喜多方Ｂ) 3 3 57 47

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 武田　響(湖南Ｂ) 2 3 55 08

上がり　- 5 渡邉　ルーク(会津Ａ) 1 3 46 67

男子1X 2

予選C 3 永瀬　穂高(会津Ｂ) 2 3 54 92

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 細山　神羅(湖南Ｃ) 3 4 22 10

上がり　- 5 菅井　耕士郎(喜多方Ａ) 1 3 42 75

男子1X 2

予選D 3 小川　淳輝(湖南Ａ) 1 3 44 67

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 宮川　樹生(会津Ｄ) 3 4 16 03

上がり　- 5 影山　健太(川口Ａ) 2 4 06 61

女子2X 2

予選A 3 喜多方高校 2 3 59 81

ｸﾙｰ数　2 4 田村高校 1 3 52 95

上がり　- 5

女子2X 2

予選B 3 会津高校 1 3 58 33

ｸﾙｰ数　2 4 川口高校 2 4 21 93

上がり　- 5

男子2X 2 川口高校 2 3 31 59

予選A 3 田村高校Ａ 4 3 53 92

ｸﾙｰ数　4 4 西会津高校 3 3 42 38

上がり　- 5 会津高校Ａ 1 3 27 44

男子2X 2 会津高校Ｂ 2 3 31 43

予選B 3 喜多方高校 4 3 45 72

ｸﾙｰ数　4 4 田村高校Ｂ 1 3 29 35

上がり　- 5 会津高校Ｃ 3 3 32 17

女子4X+ 2

予選 3 田村高校 1 3 54 32

ｸﾙｰ数　2 4 喜多方高校 2 3 56 67

上がり　- 5

男子4X+ 2

予選 3 会津高校Ｂ 2 3 33 96

ｸﾙｰ数　2 4 会津高校Ａ 1 3 24 49

上がり　- 5
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女子1X 2

決勝B 3 大堀　由希(喜多方Ｂ) 2 4 35 67

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 小宮　湧香(西会津Ｂ) 1 4 32 61

上がり　- 5 一条　麻子(会津Ｂ) 3 4 42 83

女子1X 2 伊藤　詩野(会津Ａ) 4 4 10 64

決勝A 3 藤原　早稀(湖南) 3 3 57 10

ｸﾙｰ数　4 4 古川　萌(西会津Ａ) 1 3 54 53

上がり　- 5 大竹　美結(喜多方Ａ) 2 3 56 17

男子1X 2

決勝D 3 細山　神羅(湖南Ｃ) 2 4 20 29

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 宮川　樹生(会津Ｄ) 1 4 09 22

上がり　- 5

男子1X 2

決勝C 3 岸野　隼大(川口Ｂ) 2 4 06 97

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 伊藤　叶乃(喜多方Ｂ) 1 3 59 88

上がり　- 5 影山　健太(川口Ａ) 3 4 12 32

男子1X 2

決勝B 3 永瀬　穂高(会津Ｂ) 3 4 05 75

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 鈴木　日翔(田村) 1 3 52 62

上がり　- 5 武田　響(湖南Ｂ) 2 4 00 41

男子1X 2 渡邉　ルーク(会津Ａ) 4 3 50 93

決勝A 3 菅井　耕士郎(喜多方Ａ) 2 3 42 97

ｸﾙｰ数　4 4 小柴　健太朗(西会津) 1 3 38 21

上がり　- 5 小川　淳輝(湖南Ａ) 3 3 45 39

女子2X 2 川口高校 4 4 27 56

決勝 3 会津高校 2 3 55 77

ｸﾙｰ数　4 4 田村高校 1 3 50 27

上がり　- 5 喜多方高校 3 3 56 91

男子2X 2 田村高校Ａ 4 3 51 82

決勝B 3 西会津高校 2 3 42 26

ｸﾙｰ数　4 4 会津高校Ｃ 1 3 32 39

上がり　- 5 喜多方高校 3 3 47 51

男子2X 2 川口高校 3 3 35 14

決勝A 3 田村高校Ｂ 4 3 38 57

ｸﾙｰ数　4 4 会津高校Ａ 1 3 25 38

上がり　- 5 会津高校Ｂ 2 3 31 08

女子4X+ 2

決勝 3 喜多方高校 2 3 53 78

ｸﾙｰ数　2 4 田村高校 1 3 53 29

上がり　- 5

男子4X+ 2

決勝 3 会津高校Ｂ 2 3 39 97

ｸﾙｰ数　2 4 会津高校Ａ 1 3 25 82
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